
JV Girls - 2020 Coldwater Lions Invitational

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Versailles 00:23:05.79 28

2 Ft. Recovery 00:23:58.91 49

3 Ft. Loramie 00:25:06.30 79

4 New Bremen 00:25:23.32 87

5 Van Wert 00:27:14.44 123

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Shawnee 00:29:52.00 4

St. Henry 00:29:59.59 4

Minster 00:22:55.73 3

Ansonia 00:27:09.42 3

Parkway 00:27:49.59 3

St. John's 00:25:46.81 2

Coldwater 00:25:15.94 2

Marion Local 00:32:39.26 1

Covington 00:35:44.90 1
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JV Girls - 2020 Coldwater Lions Invitational

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Versailles 00:23:05.79 23 28

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 647 Delaney Barga 00:22:42.64 1

2 7 668 Renea Schmitmeyer 00:22:56.98 5

3 9 653 Briana Graves 00:23:01.23 6

4 10 654 Lydia Hecht 00:23:03.40 7

5 12 671 Carley Timmerman 00:23:44.72 9

6 13 665 Kaylee Phelan 00:23:51.32 (10)

7 16 659 Alyssa Meyer 00:24:14.67 (13)

2 Ft. Recovery 00:23:58.91 6 49

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 612 Alexis Wendel 00:22:49.10 2

2 5 611 Sarah Siefring 00:22:52.35 3

3 11 607 Alyssa Heinrichs 00:23:07.88 8

4 14 610 Kendra Metzger 00:24:01.63 11

5 42 609 Olivia Laux 00:27:03.58 25

6 69 608 Britney Klenke 00:31:42.93 (31)

3 Ft. Loramie 00:25:06.30 6 79

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 600 Elise Beresik 00:22:55.71 4

2 23 603 Kelsi Holthaus 00:25:17.74 16

3 25 602 Rachel Gehret 00:25:21.91 18

4 30 604 Jada Mescher 00:25:55.02 20

5 31 601 Claire Chaney 00:26:01.13 21

6 52 605 Dani Paulus 00:28:33.69 (29)

4 New Bremen 00:25:23.32 13 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 627 Annie Jiang 00:24:41.24 14

2 20 638 Jillian Zimpfer 00:24:51.81 15

3 24 635 Kelli Schmitmeyer 00:25:21.51 17

4 27 632 Mallory Messick 00:25:41.94 19

5 33 629 Lily Lennartz 00:26:20.11 22

6 36 630 Madi Lozier 00:26:43.51 (23)

7 37 631 Mara Lozier 00:26:43.75 (24)

5 Van Wert 00:27:14.44 5 123

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 678 Sarah Verville 00:24:04.87 12

2 44 677 Breanna Sherer 00:27:14.26 26

3 47 676 Hannah McKenzie 00:27:42.30 27

4 50 672 Chloe Dettrow 00:28:27.22 28

5 56 675 Natalie Lawrence 00:28:43.56 30
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JV Girls - 2020 Coldwater Lions Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 624 Rachel Niekamp FR 00:21:29.60 Minster

2 0 623 Morgan Ketner FR 00:22:05.06 Minster

3 1 647 Delaney Barga JR 00:22:42.64 Versailles

4 2 612 Alexis Wendel SO 00:22:49.10 Ft. Recovery

5 3 611 Sarah Siefring SR 00:22:52.35 Ft. Recovery

6 4 600 Elise Beresik JR 00:22:55.71 Ft. Loramie

7 5 668 Renea Schmitmeyer SR 00:22:56.98 Versailles

8 0 598 Alex Kessen FR 00:22:59.11 St. John's

9 6 653 Briana Graves SR 00:23:01.23 Versailles

10 7 654 Lydia Hecht FR 00:23:03.40 Versailles

11 8 607 Alyssa Heinrichs JR 00:23:07.88 Ft. Recovery

12 9 671 Carley Timmerman FR 00:23:44.72 Versailles

13 (10) 665 Kaylee Phelan JR 00:23:51.32 Versailles

14 11 610 Kendra Metzger SR 00:24:01.63 Ft. Recovery

15 12 678 Sarah Verville FR 00:24:04.87 Van Wert

16 (13) 659 Alyssa Meyer SO 00:24:14.67 Versailles

17 0 593 Allison Hamberg SO 00:24:22.39 Coldwater

18 14 627 Annie Jiang SO 00:24:41.24 New Bremen

19 0 658 Kennedy McEldowney SR 00:24:44.42 Versailles

20 15 638 Jillian Zimpfer FR 00:24:51.81 New Bremen

21 0 651 Madalyn DeMange FR 00:25:03.65 Versailles

22 0 622 Riley Billings FR 00:25:12.52 Minster

23 16 603 Kelsi Holthaus SR 00:25:17.74 Ft. Loramie

24 17 635 Kelli Schmitmeyer SR 00:25:21.51 New Bremen

25 18 602 Rachel Gehret FR 00:25:21.91 Ft. Loramie

26 0 585 Annie Bubeck FR 00:25:26.67 Ansonia

27 19 632 Mallory Messick JR 00:25:41.94 New Bremen

28 0 649 Abigail Cress FR 00:25:44.22 Versailles

29 0 616 Taylor Shema SO 00:25:45.82 Shawnee

30 20 604 Jada Mescher SR 00:25:55.02 Ft. Loramie

31 21 601 Claire Chaney SR 00:26:01.13 Ft. Loramie

32 0 594 Audrey Lefeld FR 00:26:09.49 Coldwater

33 22 629 Lily Lennartz JR 00:26:20.11 New Bremen

34 0 662 Lauren Monnin SR 00:26:34.79 Versailles

35 0 650 Lexie DeMange JR 00:26:39.44 Versailles

36 (23) 630 Madi Lozier SR 00:26:43.51 New Bremen

37 (24) 631 Mara Lozier FR 00:26:43.75 New Bremen

38 0 648 Zoe Billenstein FR 00:26:43.88 Versailles

39 0 652 Kelsey Francis JR 00:26:47.68 Versailles

40 0 619 Reese Taviano SO 00:26:57.66 Shawnee

41 0 586 Emily Kelly SO 00:27:03.34 Ansonia

42 25 609 Olivia Laux SR 00:27:03.58 Ft. Recovery

43 0 639 Lexie Cottman SR 00:27:09.95 Parkway

44 26 677 Breanna Sherer FR 00:27:14.26 Van Wert

45 0 642 Beth Short SO 00:27:18.96 Parkway

46 0 625 Lydia Heckman JR 00:27:35.36 New Bremen

47 27 676 Hannah McKenzie FR 00:27:42.30 Van Wert

48 0 669 Sarah Simons FR 00:27:44.60 Versailles

49 0 637 Bridget Wilson SO 00:27:51.51 New Bremen

50 28 672 Chloe Dettrow FR 00:28:27.22 Van Wert

51 0 617 Kayla Smith SO 00:28:31.29 Shawnee
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JV Girls - 2020 Coldwater Lions Invitational

52 (29) 605 Dani Paulus SO 00:28:33.69 Ft. Loramie

53 0 599 Ella Wilson FR 00:28:34.51 St. John's

54 0 657 Hannah Lyons SR 00:28:35.46 Versailles

55 0 660 Emma Meyer FR 00:28:42.11 Versailles

56 30 675 Natalie Lawrence FR 00:28:43.56 Van Wert

57 0 633 Lauren Murray FR 00:28:45.69 New Bremen

58 0 646 Alana Wehrley JR 00:28:56.29 St. Henry

59 0 587 Deanna Moody JR 00:28:58.25 Ansonia

60 0 641 Raegan Roehm JR 00:28:59.86 Parkway

61 0 636 Olivia Schwartz SO 00:29:10.02 New Bremen

62 0 645 Allison Miller SO 00:29:13.89 St. Henry

63 0 667 Lauren Rismiller FR 00:29:46.89 Versailles

64 0 628 Norah Lange FR 00:29:50.10 New Bremen

65 0 666 Lauren Pohl FR 00:30:02.03 Versailles

66 0 643 Emily Beyke FR 00:30:29.87 St. Henry

67 0 634 Regan Schmiesing FR 00:31:12.00 New Bremen

68 0 644 Natalie Goewert FR 00:31:18.30 St. Henry

69 (31) 608 Britney Klenke SR 00:31:42.93 Ft. Recovery

70 0 661 Aiva Miller JR 00:31:45.82 Versailles

71 0 656 Kennedy Hughes SR 00:32:04.48 Versailles

72 0 620 Clara Barlage FR 00:32:39.26 Marion Local

73 0 663 Brooke Moorman FR 00:33:08.21 Versailles

74 0 596 Yelena Weaver JR 00:35:44.90 Covington

75 0 670 Brooke Timmerman SR 00:36:09.23 Versailles

76 0 614 Ellie Hahn JR 00:38:13.21 Shawnee
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